INSTITUTE CODE
21035

21216

32043

51012

52047

52041

52014

20293

50545

51046

INSTITUTE NAME EIIN

Naogaon Technical School &
College, Naogaon

Naogaon Technical Training
Center

Narail Technical Training
Center (TTC), Narall

Narayanganj Technical
School and College

Narshingdi Technical Training
Center

NARSINGDI POLYTECHNIC
INSTITUTE

Narsingdi Technical School
and College

National Academy for
Computer Training &
Research, Bogura

National Hotel & Tourism
Training Institute, Dhaka

National Institute of
Engineering & Technology
(NIET), Narayangonj

EMAIL

naogaontsc@gmail.com

nttc.14@gmail.com
nganjtsc@gmail.com
narsingdittc@gmail.com

nrspoly@gmail.com

director@nactar.gov.bd

marfatnew@gmail.com

marfatnew@gmail.com

PHONE
01727766286

01818426124

01711228375

01710834885

01711260450

DIVISION
RAJSHAHI

RAJSHAHI

KHULNA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

RAJSHAHI

DHAKA

DHAKA

DISTRICT
NAOGAON

NAOGAON

NARAIL

NARAYANGANJ

NARSINGDI

NARSINGDI

NARSINGDI

BOGRA

DHAKA

NARAYANGANJ



