INSTITUTE CODE	INSTITUTE NAME	EIIN	EMAIL	PHONE	DIVISION	DISTRICT
21035	Naogaon Technical School & College, Naogaon		naogaontsc@gmail.com	01727766286	RAJSHAHI	NAOGAON
21216	Naogaon Technical Training Center				RAJSHAHI	NAOGAON
32043	Narail Technical Training Center (TTC), Narail		nttc.14@gmail.com	01818426124	KHULNA	NARAIL
51012	Narayanganj Technical School and College		nganjtsc@gmail.com	01711228375	DHAKA	NARAYANGANJ
52047	Narshingdi Technical Training Center		narsingdittc@gmail.com	01710834885	DHAKA	NARSINGDI
52041	NARSINGDI POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE		nrspoly@gmail.com		DHAKA	NARSINGDI
52014	Narsingdi Technical School and College				DHAKA	NARSINGDI
20293	National Academy for Computer Training & Research, Bogura		director@nactar.gov.bd	01711260450	RAJSHAHI	BOGRA
50545	National Hotel & Tourism Training Institute, Dhaka		marfatnew@gmail.com		DHAKA	DHAKA
51046	National Institute of Engineering & Technology (NIET), Narayangonj		marfatnew@gmail.com		DHAKA	NARAYANGANJ